Grants Funded - Period: 1.Jul 03 - 14 May 08

Requesting Organization

Date Proposal
Submitted

16-Nov-03

12-Apr-06

20-Apr-06

10-Nov-05

29-Aug-05

27-Aug-04

01-Jun-05

01-Jul-05

30-Jun-05

02-Jun-05

TESC

Status

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Wednesday, May 14, 2008

Amount
Requested

$65,931.00

$457,435.00

$49,609.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,430,440.00

$32,602.00

$260,200.00

$102,733.00

$72,488.00

Amount
Awarded

$66,000.00

$457,435.00

$49,609.00

$18,000.00

$5,000.00

»1,430,435.00

$32,602.00

$135,000.00

$102,733.00

$25,364.00

Intel Foundation

NSF-National Science
Foundation

Henry M. Jackson Foundation

ACLS-American Council of
Learned Societies

HECB-Higher Education
Coordination Board

DOE-Department of Education

HECB-Higher Education
Coordination Board

Pacific Science Center

NSF-National Science
Foundation

HECB-Higher Education
Coordinating Board

Project Title

Supporting Principals & Teachers: Expanding
Math & Science Reform

Undergraduate Scholarships: Using interdisc.
learning communities to improve retention &
success in biology & chemistry

Collaborative Research

Sensing Sophia in lllich's Vineyard: Developing
Evergreen's Curriculum through Collegiality

State Work Study Incentive Grant

KEY Student Support Services

Washington State Work Study Program
Community Service Project

South Sound Laser Alliance

OPUS: RUI: Ecological roles of forest canopy
communities in a tropical montane forest:
synthesis...

Affordable Child Care for Students at
Baccalaureate Institutions FY06 & FY07
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Type of Grant

Other

Federal

Other

Other

State

Federal

State

Other

Federal

State



24-Mar-05

30-Jun-06

03-Nov-04

15-Sep-05

17-Jun-04

26-Nov-03

12-Jan-04

16-Dec-03

30-Sep-03

27-Sep-04

04-Jun-04

22-Mar-04

27-Oct-03

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Wednesday, May 14, 2008

$0.00

$152,127.00

$49,751.00

$60,000.00

$298,530.00

$387,956.00

$877,099.00

$145,000.00

$67,894.00

$63,480.00

$0.00

$9,966.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$152,127.00

$49,751.00

$60,000.00

$80,141.00

$195,000.00

$877,099.00

$145,000.00

$66,504.00

$63,480.00

$162,225.00

$9,965.00

$7,500.00

AmeriCorps

NSF-National Science
Foundation

NSF-National Science
Foundation

NAEP-Nat. Association of
Environm. Prof.

NSF-National Science
Foundation (USF)

M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust

NSF-National Science
Foundation

Ford Foundation, The

UC Davis Wildlife Health Center

NAEP-Nat. Association of
Environm. Prof.

HECB-Higher Education
Coordinating Board

EPA-Environmental Protection
Agency

Squaxin Island Tribe

Community Youth Service (1 volunteer)

SGER: From Measurement to Management:
Evidence-Based Practice in Natural Resource
Management

Eco-Informatics for Decision Making Workshop

Environmental Practice Journal (continued
funding)

Spreadsheets across the Curriculum
(Subcontract w/USF)

Acquisition of Microscopy Instrumentation
(request for match to NSF grant)

RUI: Forest Canopy Databases & Database
Tools..

Native Economic Development Arts Initiative

Protecting Washington's Marine Environments:
Tribal Perspectives

Environmental Practice Journal (continued
funding)

Expansion of Enrollment Opportunities in High-
Demand Fields (MPA-TGC)

The Evergreen Roof Project

Longhouse Video (1% Donation)
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Other

Federal

Federal

Other

Federal

Other

Federal

Other

Other

Other

State

Federal

Other



20-Aug-03

16-Oct-03

21-Jan-05

12-Oct-07

31-Aug-06

29-Jun-07

15-Feb-07

16-Jan-07

14-Sep-07

22-Feb-07

14-Aug-06

15-Feb-07

06-Jul-06

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Wednesday, May 14, 2008

$31,900.00

$60,480.00

$211,161.00

$9,960.00

$60,000.00

$56,128.00

$0.00

$9,500.00

$0.00

$9,750.00

$58,500.00

$5,000.00

$745,475.00

$25,000.00

$60,480.00

$211,160.00

$9,960.00

$60,000.00

$23,094.00

$0.00

$9,500.00

$50,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$650,001.00

NEA-National Endowment for
the Arts

NAEP-Nat. Association of
Environm. Prof.

NIH-National Institutes of Health

Washington Campus Compact

NAEP-Nat. Association of
Environm. Prof.

HECB-Higher Education
Coordinating Board

AmeriCorps

Washington Mutual

WA Department of Learning

NW Academic Computing
Consortium-NWACC

NEA-National Endowment for
the Arts

Berger-Marks Foundation, The

NSF-National Science
Foundation

Annual Northwest Native Wood Carvers Gathering

Environmental Practice Journal (continued

funding)

Anterior-Posterior Polarity of the Drosophila

Embryo

The Evergreen State College Faculty/Community

Partner Team Fellowships

Environmental Practice Journal (continued

funding)

Sustaining Affordable, Quality Child Care at The

Evergreen State College

Community Youth Service (1 volunteer)

MPATribal Governance Program Scholarship

Endowment

College Child Care Grant

i-Pod Tours of Evergreen's Ecosystems:
Accessing ongoing faculty & student field

research

Third Northwest Native Carvers Gathering

Evergreen State College 2007 Summer School

for Union Women

Leaf Litter Arthropods of MesoAmerica (LLAMA)
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Federal

Other

Federal

Other

Other

State

Other

Other

State

Other

Federal

Federal



01-Jun-07 Funded/Active $33,188.00 $33,120.00

14-Sep-07 Funded/Active $8,819.25 $8,819.25

HECB-Higher Education
Coordinating Board

Washington State Historical
Society

Evergreen Student Community Action
Coordinators Project

The Co-Respondents

Summary for 'Requesting Organization' = TESC (38 detail records)

Sum $5,918,102.25  $5,372,104.25

Requesting Organization ~ TESC Foundation

Date Proposal Status Amount Amount

Submitted Requested Awarded
10-Dec-07 Funded/Active $3,000.00 $3,000.00
27-Sep-04 Funded/Inactive $2,000.00 $1,000.00
29-Jan-04 Funded/Inactive $40,000.00 $55,000.00
24-Sep-04 Funded/Inactive $65,000.00 $65,000.00
23-Sep-04 Funded/Inactive $3,000.00 $1,000.00
30-Jun-04 Funded/Inactive $25,450.00 $7,500.00
18-Jan-05 Funded/Inactive $35,000.00 $20,000.00
05-Oct-07 Funded/Active $3,530.00 $1,000.00
10-May-04 Funded/Inactive $87,354.00 $61,910.00

Wednesday, May 14, 2008

Fund for Folk Culture, The

Washington Foundation For The
Environment

Discuren Charitable Foundation

TRFF-The Russell Family

Foundation

Mountaineers Foundation, The

US Bancorp

Boeing

Community Foundation of South

Puget Sound, The

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation

Project Title

Teach traditional & contemporary cedar bark
weaving of clothing

2nd Annual Conference: Climate Change, Energy
& the Future of WA State

Gateways Longitudinal Study of Program
Effectiveness

Environment, Sustainability and Civic Learning
Initiative

2nd Annual Conference: Climate Change, Energy
& the Future of WA State

Girls' Mobile Computing-Based Research in
Math, Science, & Engineering

Longhouse 10th Anniversary Celebration Fall
2005 (24 Sep 05)

Silk Roads Community Events

Girls' Mobile Computing-Based Research in
Math, Science and Eng.
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State

State

Type of Grant

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other



30-Oct-07

09-Jan-08

22-Feb-08

01-Sep-07

01-Mar-07

27-Feb-06

06-Jul-06

17-Apr-06

28-Apr-06

29-Mar-06

10-Nov-05

17-Nov-05

09-Oct-06

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Wednesday, May 14, 2008

$300,000.00

$195,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,000.00

$7,800.00

$8,000.00

$10,000.00

$250,000.00

$21,150.00

$105,000.00

$5,000.00

$14,000.00

$2,500.00

$300,000.00

$195,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,000.00

$7,800.00

$8,000.00

$10,000.00

$250,000.00

$5,000.00

$95,000.00

$5,000.00

$14,000.00

$750.00

Ford Foundation, The

Lumina Foundation

Discuren Charitable Foundation

Community Sustaining Fund of

Thurston County

Disney Wildlife Conservation

Fund

Communities Connect (WSU)

Russell Investment Group

Ford Foundation, The

Tiger Woods Foundation

TRFF-The Russell Family

Foundation

Fund for Folk Culture, The

M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust

WSAC-WA State Arts
Commission

The Longhouse Native Creative Development
Program (Renewal Grant)

Native Cases Initiative

Gateways Discuren FY 09

PRESS

Bornean Bird Conservation

Washington Campus Compact Retention Project

Tacoma Boys Math, Science & Engineering
Program

The Longhouse Native Creative Development
Program

The Digital Design Project in Math, Science &
Engineering

Curriculum for the Bioregion Initiative

Professional or creative development funding for
Native American artists

Partners in Science: Studies of Metabolism and
Blood Flow in Hearts

Lunar New Year Spring Festival 2007
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Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

State



28-Mar-08

02-Dec-04

28-Sep-06

29-Nov-04

09-Feb-05

27-May-05

18-Aug-05

13-May-05

30-Oct-06

28-Dec-06

03-Feb-06

05-Jan-05

19-Dec-05

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Funded/Active

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Inactive

Funded/Active

Wednesday, May 14, 2008

$45,000.00

$14,000.00

$4,832.00

$14,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$800,000.00

$68,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$91,100.00

$70,000.00

$258,218.78

$20,000.00

$14,000.00

$1,000.00

$14,000.00

$10,440.00

$7,500.00

$800,000.00

$34,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$45,500.00

$24,350.00

$175,000.00

Norcliffe Foundation, The

M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust

Community Foundation of South

Puget Sound, The

M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust

Ford Foundation

US Bancorp

Lumina Foundation

Discuren

Squaxin Island Tribe

Suquamish Tribal Council

College Spark Washington

Boeing

M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust

Curriculum for the Bioregion: Faculty Field
Courses for Bringing Puget Sound into the
College Classroom

Partners in Science: Characterization of
therapeutic phages & phage-mediated immune
responses

Chinese Lunar Year Spring Festival

Partners in Science: Arterial Blood Gas Mgmt in
Small Mammals

Native American Art Service Organizations
Hosting

Tacoma Campus' Girls' Mobile Computing Based
Research in Math, Science & Eng. (match to
Gates grant)

Enduring Legacies Reservation-Based Project

Gateways Program for Incarcerated Youth

Support for Northwest Native American
Delegation to attend PIKO Conference

"In the Spirit" Northwest Native Arts Festival

Enhancing College Preparation for Students from
Low-Income & 1st Gen Families (Gateways)

Native American Children Curriculum Books (In-
kind Printing)

Instrumentation for a Water Quality Laboratory
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Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other



06-Feb-07 Funded/Active $50,000.00 $50,000.00 College Spark Washington Gateways Challenge Program Other

Summary for 'Requesting Organization' = TESC Foundation (36 detail records)
Sum $2,698,934.78  $2,359,750.00

6Fand Teial $8,617,037.03 $7,731,854.25
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