Grants Funded - Period: 1 Jul 03 - 14 May 08

Requesting Organization TESC

Date Proposal Submitted	Status	Amount Requested	Amount Awarded	Name	Project Title	Type of Grant
16-Nov-03	Funded/Inactive	\$65,931.00	\$66,000.00	Intel Foundation	Supporting Principals & Teachers: Expanding Math & Science Reform	Other
12-Apr-06	Funded/Active	\$457,435.00	\$457,435.00	NSF-National Science Foundation	Undergraduate Scholarships: Using interdisc. learning communities to improve retention & success in biology & chemistry	Federal
20-Apr-06	Funded/Active	\$49,609.00	\$49,609.00	Henry M. Jackson Foundation	Collaborative Research	Other
10-Nov-05	Funded/Inactive	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	ACLS-American Council of Learned Societies	Sensing Sophia in Illich's Vineyard: Developing Evergreen's Curriculum through Collegiality	Other
29-Aug-05	Funded/Inactive	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	HECB-Higher Education Coordination Board	State Work Study Incentive Grant	State
27-Aug-04	Funded/Active	\$1,430,440.00	1,430,435.00	DOE-Department of Education	KEY Student Support Services	Federal
01-Jun-05	Funded/Inactive	\$32,602.00	\$32,602.00	HECB-Higher Education Coordination Board	Washington State Work Study Program Community Service Project	State
01-Jul-05	Funded/Inactive	\$260,200.00	\$135,000.00	Pacific Science Center	South Sound Laser Alliance	Other
30-Jun-05	Funded/Active	\$102,733.00	\$102,733.00	NSF-National Science Foundation	OPUS: RUI: Ecological roles of forest canopy communities in a tropical montane forest: synthesis	Federal
02-Jun-05	Funded/Inactive	\$72,488.00	\$25,364.00	HECB-Higher Education Coordinating Board	Affordable Child Care for Students at Baccalaureate Institutions FY06 & FY07	State

Wednesday, May 14, 2008 Page 1 of 7

24-Mar-05	Funded/Inactive	\$0.00	\$0.00	AmeriCorps	Community Youth Service (1 volunteer)	Other
30-Jun-06	Funded/Active	\$152,127.00	\$152,127.00	NSF-National Science Foundation	SGER: From Measurement to Management: Evidence-Based Practice in Natural Resource Management	Federal
03-Nov-04	Funded/Active	\$49,751.00	\$49,751.00	NSF-National Science Foundation	Eco-Informatics for Decision Making Workshop	Federal
15-Sep-05	Funded/Inactive	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	NAEP-Nat. Association of Environm. Prof.	Environmental Practice Journal (continued funding)	Other
17-Jun-04	Funded/Active	\$298,530.00	\$80,141.00	NSF-National Science Foundation (USF)	Spreadsheets across the Curriculum (Subcontract w/USF)	Federal
26-Nov-03	Funded/Inactive	\$387,956.00	\$195,000.00	M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust	Acquisition of Microscopy Instrumentation (request for match to NSF grant)	Other
12-Jan-04	Funded/Active	\$877,099.00	\$877,099.00	NSF-National Science Foundation	RUI: Forest Canopy Databases & Database Tools	Federal
16-Dec-03	Funded/Inactive	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	Ford Foundation, The	Native Economic Development Arts Initiative	Other
30-Sep-03	Funded/Inactive	\$67,894.00	\$66,504.00	UC Davis Wildlife Health Center	Protecting Washington's Marine Environments: Tribal Perspectives	Other
27-Sep-04	Funded/Inactive	\$63,480.00	\$63,480.00	NAEP-Nat. Association of Environm. Prof.	Environmental Practice Journal (continued funding)	Other
04-Jun-04	Funded/Inactive	\$0.00	\$162,225.00	HECB-Higher Education Coordinating Board	Expansion of Enrollment Opportunities in High- Demand Fields (MPA-TGC)	State
22-Mar-04	Funded/Inactive	\$9,966.00	\$9,965.00	EPA-Environmental Protection Agency	The Evergreen Roof Project	Federal
27-Oct-03	Funded/Inactive	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	Squaxin Island Tribe	Longhouse Video (1% Donation)	Other

Wednesday, May 14, 2008 Page 2 of 7

20-Aug-03	Funded/Inactive	\$31,900.00	\$25,000.00	NEA-National Endowment for the Arts	Annual Northwest Native Wood Carvers Gathering	Federal
16-Oct-03	Funded/Inactive	\$60,480.00	\$60,480.00	NAEP-Nat. Association of Environm. Prof.	Environmental Practice Journal (continued funding)	Other
21-Jan-05	Funded/Active	\$211,161.00	\$211,160.00	NIH-National Institutes of Health	Anterior-Posterior Polarity of the Drosophila Embryo	Federal
12-Oct-07	Funded/Active	\$9,960.00	\$9,960.00	Washington Campus Compact	The Evergreen State College Faculty/Community Partner Team Fellowships	Other
31-Aug-06	Funded/Active	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	NAEP-Nat. Association of Environm. Prof.	Environmental Practice Journal (continued funding)	Other
29-Jun-07	Funded/Active	\$56,128.00	\$23,094.00	HECB-Higher Education Coordinating Board	Sustaining Affordable, Quality Child Care at The Evergreen State College	State
15-Feb-07	Funded/Active	\$0.00	\$0.00	AmeriCorps	Community Youth Service (1 volunteer)	Other
16-Jan-07	Funded/Inactive	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	Washington Mutual	MPATribal Governance Program Scholarship Endowment	Other
14-Sep-07	Funded/Active	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	WA Department of Learning	College Child Care Grant	State
22-Feb-07	Funded/Active	\$9,750.00	\$10,000.00	NW Academic Computing Consortium-NWACC	i-Pod Tours of Evergreen's Ecosystems: Accessing ongoing faculty & student field research	Other
14-Aug-06	Funded/Active	\$58,500.00	\$25,000.00	NEA-National Endowment for the Arts	Third Northwest Native Carvers Gathering	Federal
15-Feb-07	Funded/Inactive	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Berger-Marks Foundation, The	Evergreen State College 2007 Summer School for Union Women	
06-Jul-06	Funded/Active	\$745,475.00	\$650,001.00	NSF-National Science Foundation	Leaf Litter Arthropods of MesoAmerica (LLAMA)	Federal

Wednesday, May 14, 2008 Page 3 of 7

01-Jun-07 Funded/Active	\$33,188.00	\$33,120.00	HECB-Higher Education Coordinating Board	Evergreen Student Community Action Coordinators Project	State
14-Sep-07 Funded/Active	\$8,819.25	\$8,819.25	Washington State Historical Society	The Co-Respondents	State

Summary for 'Requesting Organization' = TESC (38 detail records)
Sum \$5,918,102.25 \$5,372,104.25

Requesting Organization TESC Foundation

Date Proposal Submitted	Status	Amount Requested	Amount Awarded	Name	Project Title	Type of Grant
10-Dec-07	Funded/Active	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	Fund for Folk Culture, The	Teach traditional & contemporary cedar bark weaving of clothing	Other
27-Sep-04	Funded/Inactive	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	Washington Foundation For The Environment	2nd Annual Conference: Climate Change, Energy & the Future of WA State	Other
29-Jan-04	Funded/Inactive	\$40,000.00	\$55,000.00	Discuren Charitable Foundation	Gateways Longitudinal Study of Program Effectiveness	Other
24-Sep-04	Funded/Inactive	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	TRFF-The Russell Family Foundation	Environment, Sustainability and Civic Learning Initiative	Other
23-Sep-04	Funded/Inactive	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	Mountaineers Foundation, The	2nd Annual Conference: Climate Change, Energy & the Future of WA State	Other
30-Jun-04	Funded/Inactive	\$25,450.00	\$7,500.00	US Bancorp	Girls' Mobile Computing-Based Research in Math, Science, & Engineering	Other
18-Jan-05	Funded/Inactive	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	Boeing	Longhouse 10th Anniversary Celebration Fall 2005 (24 Sep 05)	Other
05-Oct-07	Funded/Active	\$3,530.00	\$1,000.00	Community Foundation of South Puget Sound, The	Silk Roads Community Events	Other
10-May-04	Funded/Inactive	\$87,354.00	\$61,910.00	Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation	Girls' Mobile Computing-Based Research in Math, Science and Eng.	Other

Wednesday, May 14, 2008 Page 4 of 7

30-Oct-07	Funded/Active	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	Ford Foundation, The	The Longhouse Native Creative Development Program (Renewal Grant)	Other
09-Jan-08	Funded/Active	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	Lumina Foundation	Native Cases Initiative	Other
22-Feb-08	Funded/Active	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	Discuren Charitable Foundation	Gateways Discuren FY 09	Other
01-Sep-07	Funded/Active	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Community Sustaining Fund of Thurston County	PRESS	Other
01-Mar-07	Funded/Active	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	Disney Wildlife Conservation Fund	Bornean Bird Conservation	Other
27-Feb-06	Funded/Inactive	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	Communities Connect (WSU)	Washington Campus Compact Retention Project	Other
06-Jul-06	Funded/Inactive	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Russell Investment Group	Tacoma Boys Math, Science & Engineering Program	Other
17-Apr-06	Funded/Active	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	Ford Foundation, The	The Longhouse Native Creative Development Program	Other
28-Apr-06	Funded/Active	\$21,150.00	\$5,000.00	Tiger Woods Foundation	The Digital Design Project in Math, Science & Engineering	Other
29-Mar-06	Funded/Inactive	\$105,000.00	\$95,000.00	TRFF-The Russell Family Foundation	Curriculum for the Bioregion Initiative	Other
10-Nov-05	Funded/Inactive	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Fund for Folk Culture, The	Professional or creative development funding for Native American artists	Other
17-Nov-05	Funded/Active	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust	Partners in Science: Studies of Metabolism and Blood Flow in Hearts	Other
09-Oct-06	Funded/Inactive	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	WSAC-WA State Arts Commission	Lunar New Year Spring Festival 2007	State

Wednesday, May 14, 2008 Page 5 of 7

28-Mar-08	Funded/Active	\$45,000.00	\$20,000.00	Norcliffe Foundation, The	Curriculum for the Bioregion: Faculty Field Courses for Bringing Puget Sound into the College Classroom	Other
02-Dec-04	Funded/Inactive	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust	Partners in Science: Characterization of therapeutic phages & phage-mediated immune responses	Other
28-Sep-06	Funded/Inactive	\$4,832.00	\$1,000.00	Community Foundation of South Puget Sound, The	Chinese Lunar Year Spring Festival	Other
29-Nov-04	Funded/Inactive	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust	Partners in Science: Arterial Blood Gas Mgmt in Small Mammals	Other
09-Feb-05	Funded/Inactive	\$10,000.00	\$10,440.00	Ford Foundation	Native American Art Service Organizations Hosting	Other
27-May-05	Funded/Active	\$25,000.00	\$7,500.00	US Bancorp	Tacoma Campus' Girls' Mobile Computing Based Research in Math, Science & Eng. (match to Gates grant)	Other
18-Aug-05	Funded/Active	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00	Lumina Foundation	Enduring Legacies Reservation-Based Project	Other
13-May-05	Funded/Inactive	\$68,000.00	\$34,000.00	Discuren	Gateways Program for Incarcerated Youth	Other
30-Oct-06	Funded/Inactive	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Squaxin Island Tribe	Support for Northwest Native American Delegation to attend PIKO Conference	Other
28-Dec-06	Funded/Inactive	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	Suquamish Tribal Council	"In the Spirit" Northwest Native Arts Festival	Other
03-Feb-06	Funded/Inactive	\$91,100.00	\$45,500.00	College Spark Washington	Enhancing College Preparation for Students from Low-Income & 1st Gen Families (Gateways)	Other
05-Jan-05	Funded/Inactive	\$70,000.00	\$24,350.00	Boeing	Native American Children Curriculum Books (Inkind Printing)	Other
19-Dec-05	Funded/Active	\$258,218.78	\$175,000.00	M.J. Murdock Charitable Trust	Instrumentation for a Water Quality Laboratory	Other

Wednesday, May 14, 2008 Page 6 of 7

06-Feb-07 Funded/Active \$50,000.00 \$50,000.00 College Spark Washington Gateways Challenge Program Other

Summary for 'Requesting Organization' = TESC Foundation (36 detail records)

Sum \$2,698,934.78 \$2,359,750.00

 Grand Total
 \$8,617,037.03
 \$7,731,854.25

Wednesday, May 14, 2008 Page 7 of 7